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1";"‘ Totals of all reportable expenditurcs made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist’s Emplayer.
Category of Expenditure Proportionate amonats contributed by cach employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel * Total Amount for | Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenscs Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employc:s - .
Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertginment ‘ = 608
Food and Refreshment 1s Z80D°_|s $ $ $
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Advertising
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Subject matier of propaed legiciation, the wumber of e Seneta

or House BHlf, Résolution or other Jegislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposiig.

i
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LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT mEN“F!CAﬁON '

Code Subfect
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02
03
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05
06
07

08
®

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

Agricuitore, borticalmire, -
farming, end livestock
Amusements, games, xthlerics
and gports .
Baaking, finance, credit and
investments

. Children, mmyomh

getior gitizens
Church and religion
Congumer affairs

..EeQlogy, environment, poliation,
mcrvatwn. zoning, land xnd

water use ©.
Education
Elections, campaigns, voting,

political parties _
Equal rights, civil rights,
Tinocity affais

 Government, ﬁmncing.

taxation, revenue, budget,

lwiuionsblds.fmm )

Government, covnty
Government, federal
Goverament, municipal
Government, special districts’
Government, state

Code Subject

17

18

19
20

21

© 31, Other

Health service, medicine, drugs
‘and controlled substanceg, h@t&.
insurance, hospitals .
Higher edocation ‘
Housing, coustruction, codes
nsurance (exciuding health
insarance)

Labor. salaries and wages,

" collective bargaining

Law onforoement, ¢Oitrts,
judges, crimes, prisons

Liconse, paymits . )
Liquor.

Mamw:‘g. dist'lbtnion and
seTvices

Natural resources, forestand
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recrcation
Social insurance, mmp&cymcn;
imeurance, public mom )

Utilities, commumications,

telovisions, radio, ncwspaw,

power, CATV, gas -~
(sﬂeue wfy)





